©2011 ... 2016 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler is a registered
trademark of Kistler Holding AG. Kistler Group products are protected by various
intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2

• DFL sensor calibration  44000619
• Transport case, complete  55066893
• Hose set, ø depending on ordering key **
• Connecting set, ø depending on ordering key **
Included Accessories for DFL3x-5bar sensors Type/Art. No.
• DFL Processor  55064869
• Power cable, l = 2 m  18012367
• Signal cable, l = 5 m  18012610
• Connection cable CAN, l = 2 m  18012482
• Connection cable RS-232C, l = 2 m 18012469
• Connection cable USB, l = 2 m  18012483
• Distribution cable, l = 1 m  18012592
• Distribution cable, l = 1 m  18012593
• Power cable, l = 5 m  18012366
• Diesel connecting set DFL  22000345
• Manometer with quick coupling, ±1 bar 22000366
• Manometer with quick coupling, max. 5 bar 22000351
• Hose with inline filter, l = 1 m  22000382
• Connecting hose, ø11,5 mm  22000376
• USB stick software + manuals  55158846
• DFL sensor calibration  44000619
• Transport case, complete  55066893
• Hose set, ø depending on ordering key **
• Connecting set, ø depending on ordering key **
Included Accessories for DFL-WTx-5bar Type/Art. No.
• Power cable, l = 5 m  18012366
• Manometer with quick coupling, ±1 bar 22000366
• Manometer with quick coupling, max. 5 bar 22000351
• Pressure regulator  22000354
Optional Accessories  Type/Art. No.
• Pressure sensors  on request
• Temperature sensor PT100  on request
• Filter   on request
• Pressure regulator, optional for DFL1x-5bar 22000354
Ordering Example*
Type CDFL3A100
DFL3x-5bar sensor, hoses 11,5 mm diameter, no temperature sensor,
no pressure sensor
* Standard configuration
Ordering Key
 Type CDFL1A
Sensor
Without sensor 1) 0
With sensor 1
Heat Exchanger (HE)
Without HE 0
With external HE 1
With external HE + pressure sensor 2
Hose Diameter
Without 0
11,5 * 1
7,3 2
9,3 3
14 4
Temperature Sensor
No * 0
1 channel PT100 1
2 channel PT100 2
1) = only with heat exchanger WTx-5bar
 Type CDFL3A
Hose Diameter
Without 0
11,5 * 1
7,3 2
9,3 3
14 4
Temperature Sensor
No * 0
1 channel PT100 1
2 channel PT100 2
Pressure
No * 0